Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track
6C

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/05/2021 15:12.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) ALEX SANDRO OLIVEIRA E SILVA
1 1:49.986 +10.939 15:25:00.844
2 1:41.382 +2.335 15:26:42.226
3 1:41.341 +2.294 15:28:23.567
4 1:39.047 - 15:30:02.614
5 1:39.631 +0.584 15:31:42.245
6 1:42.787 +3.740 15:33:25.032
7 1:40.425 +1.378 15:35:05.457
(45) KEMININ ROBERTO GAMBALE
1 1:52.951 +10.894 15:24:58.528
2 1:42.057 - 15:26:40.585
3 1:43.087 +1.030 15:28:23.672
4 1:44.370 +2.313 15:30:08.042
5 1:46.026 +3.969 15:31:54.068
6 1:43.855 +1.798 15:33:37.923
(11) CAIO VARGAS VALLE MIELE
1 1:54.495 +10.526 15:25:41.959
2 1:43.969 - 15:27:25.928
3 1:46.174 +2.205 15:29:12.102
4 1:47.574 +3.605 15:30:59.676
5 1:46.463 +2.494 15:32:46.139
(53) LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
1 1:57.610 +12.770 15:25:58.551
2 1:47.252 +2.412 15:27:45.803
3 1:44.840 - 15:29:30.643
4 1:46.894 +2.054 15:31:17.537
5 1:48.486 +3.646 15:33:06.023
(40) IGOR PINFILDI GOMES CARLOS
1 1:52.656 +7.471 15:24:47 448
2 1:47.425 +2.240 15:26:34.873
3 1:46.925 +1.740 15:28:21.798
4 1:45185 - 15:30:06.983
5  1:45434 +0.249 15:31:52.417
6 1:45.318 +0.133 15:33:37.735
7 1:45.519 +0.334 15:35:23.254
(17) EDUARDO BIAGIO ABRAHAO FILHO
1 1:58.385 +12.989 15:24:48.793
2 1:47.452 +2.056 15:26:36.245
3 1:46.243 +0.847 15:28:22.488
4 1:45.396 - 15:30:07.884
(61) MARCOS FUGISE
1 1:53.774 +8.246 15:24:53.867
2 1:47.921 +2.393 15:26:41.788
3 1:45.528 - 15:28:27.316
4 1:46.503 +0.975 15:30:13.819
5 1:47.953 +2.425 15:32:01.772
6 1:47.366 +1.838 15:33:49.138
(62) MARCUS PAULO RAELE
1 1:57.521 +11.109 15:24:50.054
2 1:47.473 +1.061 15:26:37.527
3 1:47.641 +1.229 15:28:25.168
4 1:47.330 +0.918 15:30:12.498
5 1:46.412 - 15:31:58.910
6 1:46.431 +0.019 15:33:45.341
7 1:46.810 +0.398 15:35:32.151
(85) SERGIO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
1 2:00.437 +13.693 15:26:06.792

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:49.480 +2.736 15:27:56.272
3 1:47.950 +1.206 15:29:44.222
4 1:46.771 +0.027 15:31:30.993
5 1:46.744 - 15:33:17.737
(15) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 2:02.497 +15.334 15:25:54.922
2 1:52.030 +4.867 15:27:46.952
3 1:48.113 +0.950 15:29:35.065
4 1:47.163 - 15:31:22.228
5 1:47.663 +0.500 15:33:09.891
(51) LUCAS ARANEO
1 2:00.493 +9.427 15:27:01.792
2 1:52.423 +1.357 15:28:54.215
3 1:51.834 +0.768 15:30:46.049
4 1:51.066 | - 15:32:37.115
(22) FABRA CIO BRIET SILVA
1 1:59.072 +7.784 15:29:01.373
2 1:52.326 +1.038 15:30:53.699
3 1:51.288 | - 15:32:44.987
(8) ANDERSON IVOGLO
1 2:02.405 +10.966 15:25:00.994
2 1:55.959 +4.520 15:26:56.953
3 1:54.005 +2.566 15:28:50.958
4 1:51.636 +0.197 15:30:42.594
5 1:51.439 - 15:32:34.033
(41) JEFERSON GIRALDI
1 2:02.503 +11.009 15:25:35.480
2 1:55.316 +3.822 15:27:30.796
3 1:53.016 +1.522 15:29:23.812
4 1:51.494 - 15:31:15.306
5 1:51.589 +0.095 15:33:06.895
(9) BRUNO REZENDE FACCO
1 2:03.239 +10.853 15:26:33.550
2 1:53.946 +1.560 15:28:27.496
3 1:52.386 - 15:30:19.882
4 1:52.536 +0.150 15:32:12.418
5 1:52.449 +0.063 15:34:04.867
(12) CARLOS HENRIQUE
1 2:01.159 +7.627 15:25:19.657
2 1:55.317 +1.785 15:27:14.974
3 1:54.187 +0.655 15:29:09.161
4 1:53.532 | - 15:31:02.693
5 1:54.822 +1.290 15:32:57.515
(74) RAFAEL HENRIQUE BELLO
1 1:59.285 +5.625 15:27:00.123
2 1:54.649 +0.989 15:28:54.772
3 1:53.660 - 15:30:48.432
4 1:54.951 +1.291 15:32:43.383
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